(excluding ingress/ egress) 

● Availability for preparation 
before event proper, starting 
5AM 

Terms of Payment 

The total approved budget of contract for the services of the MULTIMEDIA EVENTS 

MANAGEMENT SERVICES shall be at the rate of NINE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE 

THOUSAND SEVENTY-SIX PESOS (PhP 945,076.00), subject to standard tax 

and other applicable taxes, after the successful delivery of all outputs.